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0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0590042A LPO CAMILLE DESMOULINS LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0590057S CLG PAUL ELUARD CYSOING PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0593246H CLG DESROUSSEAUX ARMENTIERES PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0593251N CLG DOCTEUR ERNEST SCHAFFNER ROOST WARENDIN PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0594401N CLG VAL DE LA SENSEE ARLEUX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0594411Z CLG MOULIN BLANC ST AMAND LES EAUX CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0594645D CLG JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU THIANT PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0595176F CLG RENAUD-BARRAULT AVESNELLES PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0595885B LGT ARTHUR RIMBAUD SIN LE NOBLE PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620011A LP JACQUES LE CARON ARRAS PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620014D CLG DENIS DIDEROT DAINVILLE PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620031X CLG CARLIN LEGRAND BAPAUME CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620059C LP LEO LAGRANGE BULLY LES MINES PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620120U LGT ANATOLE FRANCE LILLERS CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0620172A CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND THEROUANNE PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0622083C CLG JEHAN BODEL ARRAS CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0622084D CLG PABLO NERUDA VITRY EN ARTOIS PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0622275L LP JEAN-CHARLES CAZIN BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0622950V CLG LE TRION SAMER PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1
0624109E LPO GIRAUX SANNIER BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG E0030 EDUCATION 1

0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0590221V LGT HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0590270Y LP DU HAINAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0593231S CLG ALBERT SCHWEITZER LA BASSEE PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0593242D CLG GUSTAVE NADAUD WATTRELOS PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0593484S CLG EMILE LITTRE DOUCHY LES MINES PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0595172B CLG EUGENE THOMAS LE QUESNOY PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0595894L LP FRANCOIS RABELAIS DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0620130E CLG DES MARCHES DE L'ARTOIS MARQUION PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG L0080 DOC LYCEES 1

0590010R LGT PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1
0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1
0590073J LGT AUGUSTE ANGELLIER DUNKERQUE CEDEX 2 PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1
0590143K LG YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL CEDEX PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1
0590221V LGT HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1
0620040G LGT LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1
0620120U LGT ANATOLE FRANCE LILLERS CEDEX PSTG L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1

0590082U CLG JEAN MOULIN FLINES LEZ RACHES PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1
0593681F CLG LAVOISIER FERRIERE LA GRANDE PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1
0594308M CLG DENIS SAURAT TRELON PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1
0594640Y CLG JEAN JAURES BOURBOURG PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1
0620079Z CLG HENRI WALLON DIVION PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1
0620199E CLG PIERRE DAUNOU BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L0201 LETT CLASS 1

0590002G CLG THEODORE MONOD ANICHE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590010R LGT PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590042A LPO CAMILLE DESMOULINS LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590046E CLG JEAN MONNET CAUDRY CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590057S CLG PAUL ELUARD CYSOING PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590103S CLG FERNANDE BENOIST HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590107W CLG JEAN MOULIN IWUY PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590115E CLG FRANKLIN LILLE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590117G LGT LOUIS PASTEUR LILLE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590149S LPO CITE SCOLAIRE PIERRE FOREST MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590159C CLG DU PEVELE ORCHIES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590168M LPO EUGENE THOMAS LE QUESNOY PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590206D CLG DU SOLREZIS SOLRE LE CHATEAU PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590214M LGT COLBERT TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590248Z CLG LOUIS PASTEUR SOMAIN PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0590282L LGT JULES MOUSSERON DENAIN PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593168Y CLG INTERNATIONAL CARNOT LILLE CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593180L CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HELLEMMES LILLE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593185S CLG ANATOLE FRANCE SIN LE NOBLE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593231S CLG ALBERT SCHWEITZER LA BASSEE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593242D CLG GUSTAVE NADAUD WATTRELOS PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593251N CLG DOCTEUR ERNEST SCHAFFNER ROOST WARENDIN PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593475G CLG LEON BLUM WAVRIN PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
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0593484S CLG EMILE LITTRE DOUCHY LES MINES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593487V CLG JULES FERRY CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0593668S CLG PAUL ELUARD RONCQ CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0594402P CLG ANDRE CANIVEZ DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0594412A CLG JEAN JAURES VIEUX CONDE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0594537L CLG JULES VERNE NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0594638W CLG ROGER SALENGRO HOUPLINES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0594640Y CLG JEAN JAURES BOURBOURG PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0594872A CLG ROBERT LE FRISON CASSEL PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595175E CLG FENELON CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595277R CLG JACQUES PREVERT CAUDRY CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595713P CLG ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595757M CLG HENRI DUREZ ESTAIRES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595786U LGT JEAN PROUVE LOMME CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0595867G LGT INTERNATIONAL MONTEBELLO LILLE CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0596925G LPO CHARLOTTE PERRIAND GENECH PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620006V LGT ROBESPIERRE ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620040G LGT LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620062F LGT PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 2
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620095S LGT LOUIS PASTEUR HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620109G LGT AUGUSTE BEHAL LENS PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620140R LPO EUGENE WOILLEZ MONTREUIL PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620166U LGT ALBERT CHATELET ST POL SUR TERNOISE CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0620256S LPO GUY MOLLET ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 2
0622093N CLG PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ARQUES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622299M CLG PILATRE DE ROZIER WIMILLE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622427B CLG DU PAYS DE L'ALLOEU LAVENTIE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622574L CLG ALBERT CAMUS LUMBRES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622793Z CLG DAVID MARCELLE BILLY MONTIGNY PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622806N CLG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH LE TOUQUET PARIS PLAGE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622807P LPO HOTELIER LE TOUQUET PARIS PLAGE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622863A CLG ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0622949U LGT MARIETTE BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 2
0622951W CLG DU BRAS D'OR MONTREUIL PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0623315S CLG LES DENTELLIERS CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0623322Z CLG ANNE FRANK DOURGES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0623759Z CLG LES ARGOUSIERS OYE PLAGE PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0623915U LGT VOLTAIRE WINGLES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0624109E LPO GIRAUX SANNIER BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1
0624440P LPO D'ARTOIS NOEUX LES MINES PSTG L0202 LET MODERN 1

0590063Y LG ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0590082U CLG JEAN MOULIN FLINES LEZ RACHES PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0590119J LGT FAIDHERBE LILLE CEDEX PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0594645D CLG JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU THIANT PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0595337F CLG JEAN ROSTAND LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0620093P LGT FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0622098U CLG EMILE ZOLA FOUQUIERES LES LENS PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0622276M LPO JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK CEDEX PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1
0623315S CLG LES DENTELLIERS CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L0421 ALLEMAND 1

0590010R LGT PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590018Z LPO JESSE DE FOREST AVESNES SUR HELPE CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590035T LGT FENELON CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0590057S CLG PAUL ELUARD CYSOING PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590058T CLG PAUL LANGEVIN DECHY PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590065A LGT EDMOND LABBE DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590071G LGT JEAN BART DUNKERQUE CEDEX 1 PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0590082U CLG JEAN MOULIN FLINES LEZ RACHES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590093F LGT BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0590101P LGT DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0590107W CLG JEAN MOULIN IWUY PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590110Z LGT JEAN PERRIN LAMBERSART CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590119J LGT FAIDHERBE LILLE CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590131X CLG JEAN JAURES LOMME CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590181B LG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH ROUBAIX CEDEX 1 PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590192N LGT ERNEST COUTEAUX ST AMAND LES EAUX CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590224Y CLG JEAN-BAPTISTE CARPEAUX VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0590248Z CLG LOUIS PASTEUR SOMAIN PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593180L CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HELLEMMES LILLE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
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0593234V CLG ALBERT BALL ANNOEULLIN PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593246H CLG DESROUSSEAUX ARMENTIERES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593251N CLG DOCTEUR ERNEST SCHAFFNER ROOST WARENDIN PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593482P CLG FREDERIC JOLIOT CURIE LALLAING PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593484S CLG EMILE LITTRE DOUCHY LES MINES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593487V CLG JULES FERRY CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0593676A CLG PAUL LANGEVIN AVESNES LES AUBERT PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0593992U CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY STEENVOORDE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594298B CLG ANDRE MALRAUX LAMBRES LEZ DOUAI PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594386X CLG LE PARC HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594405T CLG VICTOR HUGO SOMAIN PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594412A CLG JEAN JAURES VIEUX CONDE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594525Y CLGH LE TRIOLO VILLENEUVE D ASCQ PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594533G CLG VOLTAIRE LOURCHES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594650J CLG JACQUES PREVERT WATTEN PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0594866U CLG FRANCOISE DOLTO PONT A MARCQ PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0595170Z CLG DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0595174D CLG PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0595328W CLG SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR VILLENEUVE D ASCQ PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0595596M CLG JEAN ROSTAND LOON PLAGE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0595885B LGT ARTHUR RIMBAUD SIN LE NOBLE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0596716E CLG COLLEGE ARTHUR VAN HECKE DUNKERQUE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0596873A CLG SIMONE VEIL CAPPELLE EN PEVELE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0596988A CLG DE NIEPPE NIEPPE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0597005U LPO DU VAL DE LYS ESTAIRES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620004T CLG DE L'EUROPE ARDRES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620006V LGT ROBESPIERRE ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620017G LG LAVOISIER AUCHEL PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620031X CLG CARLIN LEGRAND BAPAUME CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620040G LGT LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620042J LGT ANDRE MALRAUX BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 2
0620047P CLG GERMINAL BIACHE ST VAAST PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620079Z CLG HENRI WALLON DIVION PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620088J CLG LES QUATRE VENTS GUINES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620095S LGT LOUIS PASTEUR HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620195A CLG BERNARD CHOCHOY NORRENT FONTES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620197C CLG ANITA CONTI BULLY LES MINES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0620198D CLG ALBERT CAMUS BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0622087G CLG BLAISE PASCAL MAZINGARBE PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0622574L CLG ALBERT CAMUS LUMBRES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0622791X CLG VICTOR HUGO HARNES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0622874M CLG RENE CASSIN WIZERNES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0622950V CLG LE TRION SAMER PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0623981R LPO VAUBAN AIRE SUR LA LYS CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0624109E LPO GIRAUX SANNIER BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1
0624302P SGT LEO LAGRANGE BULLY LES MINES PSTG L0422 ANGLAIS 1

0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0590057S CLG PAUL ELUARD CYSOING PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0590093F LGT BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0590110Z LGT JEAN PERRIN LAMBERSART CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0590159C CLG DU PEVELE ORCHIES PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0590181B LG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH ROUBAIX CEDEX 1 PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0590282L LGT JULES MOUSSERON DENAIN PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0593231S CLG ALBERT SCHWEITZER LA BASSEE PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0593241C CLG ALBERT CALMETTE WASQUEHAL CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0593244F CLG PHILIPPE DE COMMYNES COMINES CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0593483R CLG ROBERT DESNOS MASNY PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0593678C CLG JEAN MOULIN WALLERS PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0594394F CLG MARIE CURIE TOURCOING PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0594537L CLG JULES VERNE NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0594642A CLG LAMARTINE HONDSCHOOTE PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0595175E CLG FENELON CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0595885B LGT ARTHUR RIMBAUD SIN LE NOBLE PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0596925G LPO CHARLOTTE PERRIAND GENECH PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0597005U LPO DU VAL DE LYS ESTAIRES PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0620042J LGT ANDRE MALRAUX BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0620052V LPO EDOUARD BRANLY BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0620079Z CLG HENRI WALLON DIVION PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
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0620197C CLG ANITA CONTI BULLY LES MINES PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0622096S CLG JEAN ROSTAND MARQUISE PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0622262X CLG HENRI WALLON MERICOURT PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0622268D CLG JEAN MOULIN BARLIN PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0622272H CLG EMILE ZOLA MARLES LES MINES PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0622299M CLG PILATRE DE ROZIER WIMILLE PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0622434J CLG ROGER SALENGRO BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0623312N CLG RENE CASSIN LILLERS CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0623314R CLG SIMONE SIGNORET BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1
0623981R LPO VAUBAN AIRE SUR LA LYS CEDEX PSTG L0426 ESPAGNOL 1

0590064Z LGT JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L0429 ITALIEN 1

0590182C LG BAUDELAIRE ROUBAIX PSTG L0433 PORTUGAIS 1

0590010R LGT PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 2
0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590060V LGT ALFRED KASTLER DENAIN CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590063Y LG ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590064Z LGT JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590082U CLG JEAN MOULIN FLINES LEZ RACHES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590086Y LGT MARGUERITE DE FLANDRE GONDECOURT PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 2
0590099M CLG AUGUSTE PERIER HAUTMONT PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590143K LG YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590149S LPO CITE SCOLAIRE PIERRE FOREST MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590159C CLG DU PEVELE ORCHIES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590206D CLG DU SOLREZIS SOLRE LE CHATEAU PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590212K LG GAMBETTA TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590214M LGT COLBERT TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0590221V LGT HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0593177H CLG JEAN ZAY LOMME PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0593231S CLG ALBERT SCHWEITZER LA BASSEE PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0593482P CLG FREDERIC JOLIOT CURIE LALLAING PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0594402P CLG ANDRE CANIVEZ DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0594636U CLG MAXIME DEYTS BAILLEUL PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0594644C CLG LAVOISIER ST SAULVE PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0594648G CLG SAINT EXUPERY SOLESMES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0595170Z CLG DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0595174D CLG PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620040G LGT LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620047P CLG GERMINAL BIACHE ST VAAST PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620109G LGT AUGUSTE BEHAL LENS PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0620194Z CLG JEAN ROSTAND LICQUES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622087G CLG BLAISE PASCAL MAZINGARBE PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622093N CLG PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ARQUES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622432G CLG JEAN MACE CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622434J CLG ROGER SALENGRO BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622574L CLG ALBERT CAMUS LUMBRES PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622803K LGT BLAISE PASCAL LONGUENESSE CEDEX PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1
0622943M CLG ADULPHE DELEGORGUE COURCELLES LES LENS PSTG L1000 HIST. GEO. 1

0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0590063Y LG ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0590064Z LGT JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0590112B LGT DUPLEIX LANDRECIES PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0590143K LG YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0590221V LGT HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1
0624430D LGT GAMBETTA ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 1

0590002G CLG THEODORE MONOD ANICHE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 2
0590030M CLG DU SEPTENTRION BRAY DUNES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590057S CLG PAUL ELUARD CYSOING PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590058T CLG PAUL LANGEVIN DECHY PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590093F LGT BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590103S CLG FERNANDE BENOIST HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590110Z LGT JEAN PERRIN LAMBERSART CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590115E CLG FRANKLIN LILLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
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0590116F LG FENELON LILLE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590119J LGT FAIDHERBE LILLE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590121L LGT CESAR BAGGIO LILLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590143K LG YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590151U CLG ERNEST COUTELLE MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590182C LG BAUDELAIRE ROUBAIX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590233H LPO EMILE ZOLA WATTRELOS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590238N CLG ROMAIN ROLLAND WAZIERS PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590248Z CLG LOUIS PASTEUR SOMAIN PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0590282L LGT JULES MOUSSERON DENAIN PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0592713D CLG GUILLEMINOT DUNKERQUE CEDEX 01 PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593177H CLG JEAN ZAY LOMME PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593180L CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HELLEMMES LILLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593185S CLG ANATOLE FRANCE SIN LE NOBLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593240B CLG GAMBETTA LYS LEZ LANNOY CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593246H CLG DESROUSSEAUX ARMENTIERES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 2
0593476H CLG JEAN MERMOZ FACHES THUMESNIL PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593483R CLG ROBERT DESNOS MASNY PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593487V CLG JULES FERRY CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593488W CLG LAMARTINE CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593658F CLG FLANDRE LA MADELEINE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0593662K CLG JEAN DEMAILLY SECLIN CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594290T CLG HENRI MATISSE OSTRICOURT PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594294X CLG HENRI DUNANT MERVILLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594297A CLG VICTOR HUGO AUBY PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594308M CLG DENIS SAURAT TRELON PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594386X CLG LE PARC HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594401N CLG VAL DE LA SENSEE ARLEUX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594412A CLG JEAN JAURES VIEUX CONDE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594525Y CLGH LE TRIOLO VILLENEUVE D ASCQ PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594636U CLG MAXIME DEYTS BAILLEUL PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594638W CLG ROGER SALENGRO HOUPLINES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594648G CLG SAINT EXUPERY SOLESMES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0594881K CLG HENRI MATISSE LILLE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0595166V CLG HERGE GONDECOURT PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0595170Z CLG DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0595174D CLG PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0595178H CLG DUPLEIX LANDRECIES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0595596M CLG JEAN ROSTAND LOON PLAGE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0595597N CLG VOLTAIRE WATTIGNIES CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0596988A CLG DE NIEPPE NIEPPE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620014D CLG DENIS DIDEROT DAINVILLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620024P CLG DU BREDENARDE AUDRUICQ PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 2
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620070P LPO DIDEROT CARVIN CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620093P LGT FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620120U LGT ANATOLE FRANCE LILLERS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620130E CLG DES MARCHES DE L'ARTOIS MARQUION PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620180J CLG LEON BLUM WINGLES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620195A CLG BERNARD CHOCHOY NORRENT FONTES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620219B CLG RIAUMONT LIEVIN PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0620256S LPO GUY MOLLET ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622090K CLG ALBERT DEBEYRE BEUVRY PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622264Z CLG CLAUDE DEBUSSY COURRIERES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622417R CLG MICHELET LENS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622427B CLG DU PAYS DE L'ALLOEU LAVENTIE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622435K CLG BELREM BEAURAINVILLE PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622792Y CLG BRACKE DESROUSSEAUX VENDIN LE VIEIL PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622797D CLG LIBERTE ANNEZIN PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622803K LGT BLAISE PASCAL LONGUENESSE CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622863A CLG ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622867E CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY DOUVRIN PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0622943M CLG ADULPHE DELEGORGUE COURCELLES LES LENS PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0623018U CLG LOUIS PASTEUR OIGNIES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0623310L CLG GAMBETTA ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0623322Z CLG ANNE FRANK DOURGES PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1
0624430D LGT GAMBETTA ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1

0590149S LPO CITE SCOLAIRE PIERRE FOREST MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L1411 SII.ING.CO 1
0595786U LGT JEAN PROUVE LOMME CEDEX PSTG L1411 SII.ING.CO 1

0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1412 SII.ING.EL 2
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0590121L LGT CESAR BAGGIO LILLE PSTG L1412 SII.ING.EL 2

0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG L1413 SII.ING.IN 1
0590101P LGT DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L1413 SII.ING.IN 1

0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG L1414 SII.ING.ME 1
0590214M LGT COLBERT TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG L1414 SII.ING.ME 2
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L1414 SII.ING.ME 1

0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0590064Z LGT JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0590093F LGT BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0590119J LGT FAIDHERBE LILLE CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0590214M LGT COLBERT TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0590221V LGT HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0593474F CLG PROFESSEUR ALBERT DEBEYRE MARQUETTE LEZ LILLE PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0593476H CLG JEAN MERMOZ FACHES THUMESNIL PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0593488W CLG LAMARTINE CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0594636U CLG MAXIME DEYTS BAILLEUL PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0594866U CLG FRANCOISE DOLTO PONT A MARCQ PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0595597N CLG VOLTAIRE WATTIGNIES CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0595757M CLG HENRI DUREZ ESTAIRES PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0595758N CLG ETIENNE DOLET PROVIN PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0620040G LGT LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0620062F LGT PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0620256S LPO GUY MOLLET ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 2
0622276M LPO JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0622579S CLG JEAN VILAR ANGRES PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0622864B CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0623310L CLG GAMBETTA ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1
0623981R LPO VAUBAN AIRE SUR LA LYS CEDEX PSTG L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1

0590044C LPO JOSEPH MARIE JACQUARD CAUDRY CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0590063Y LG ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0590110Z LGT JEAN PERRIN LAMBERSART CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0590222W LGT WATTEAU VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0593180L CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HELLEMMES LILLE PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0594386X CLG LE PARC HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0594628K CLG JACQUES MONOD PERENCHIES PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0594632P CLG RAYMOND DEVOS HEM PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0594648G CLG SAINT EXUPERY SOLESMES PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0594650J CLG JACQUES PREVERT WATTEN PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0595167W CLG BAUDELAIRE ROUBAIX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0596988A CLG DE NIEPPE NIEPPE PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0620062F LGT PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0620063G LGT SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0620070P LPO DIDEROT CARVIN CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0620256S LPO GUY MOLLET ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0622084D CLG PABLO NERUDA VITRY EN ARTOIS PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0622575M CLG BLAISE PASCAL LONGUENESSE CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0624141P LPO LEONARD DE VINCI CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1
0624430D LGT GAMBETTA ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1600 S. V. T. 1

0590087Z CLG PHARAMOND SAVARY GOUZEAUCOURT PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0593242D CLG GUSTAVE NADAUD WATTRELOS PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0593490Y CLG JEAN LEMAIRE DE BELGES BAVAY PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0594401N CLG VAL DE LA SENSEE ARLEUX PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0594876E CLG MONTAIGNE POIX DU NORD PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0620025R CLG DU VAL D'AUTHIE AUXI LE CHATEAU PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0622269E CLG ANATOLE FRANCE NOEUX LES MINES PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0622423X CLG YOURI GAGARINE MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0622427B CLG DU PAYS DE L'ALLOEU LAVENTIE PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1
0623014P CLG PAUL VERLAINE ST LAURENT BLANGY CEDEX PSTG L1700 EDU MUSICA 1

0590046E CLG JEAN MONNET CAUDRY CEDEX PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
0593168Y CLG INTERNATIONAL CARNOT LILLE CEDEX PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
0593672W CLG DE L'OSTREVANT BOUCHAIN PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
0594412A CLG JEAN JAURES VIEUX CONDE PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
0595712N CLG JEAN MONNET GRAND FORT PHILIPPE PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
0622791X CLG VICTOR HUGO HARNES PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1
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0623014P CLG PAUL VERLAINE ST LAURENT BLANGY CEDEX PSTG L1800 ARTS PLAST 1

0590002G CLG THEODORE MONOD ANICHE PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590058T CLG PAUL LANGEVIN DECHY PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590065A LGT EDMOND LABBE DOUAI CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590082U CLG JEAN MOULIN FLINES LEZ RACHES PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590093F LGT BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590103S CLG FERNANDE BENOIST HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590143K LG YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590181B LG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH ROUBAIX CEDEX 1 PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590221V LGT HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590222W LGT WATTEAU VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590228C CLG FRANCOIS VILLON WALINCOURT SELVIGNY PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0590248Z CLG LOUIS PASTEUR SOMAIN PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593185S CLG ANATOLE FRANCE SIN LE NOBLE PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593228N CLG JEAN MOULIN ST ANDRE LEZ LILLE PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593482P CLG FREDERIC JOLIOT CURIE LALLAING PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593487V CLG JULES FERRY CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593488W CLG LAMARTINE CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593495D LP PAUL LANGEVIN WAZIERS PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0593991T CLG THEODORE MONOD LESQUIN CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0594298B CLG ANDRE MALRAUX LAMBRES LEZ DOUAI PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0594648G CLG SAINT EXUPERY SOLESMES PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0595172B CLG EUGENE THOMAS LE QUESNOY PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0595184P SEGPA CLG EUGENE THOMAS LE QUESNOY PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0595678B LP LEONARD DE VINCI TRITH ST LEGER PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0595758N CLG ETIENNE DOLET PROVIN PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0595884A LPO ANDRE LURCAT MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0596988A CLG DE NIEPPE NIEPPE PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620006V LGT ROBESPIERRE ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 2
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620062F LGT PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620070P LPO DIDEROT CARVIN CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620079Z CLG HENRI WALLON DIVION PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620095S LGT LOUIS PASTEUR HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620120U LGT ANATOLE FRANCE LILLERS CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620154F CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620162P LP DU PAYS DE SAINT-OMER ST OMER CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620165T CLG ESPLANADE ST OMER CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0620198D CLG ALBERT CAMUS BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0622269E CLG ANATOLE FRANCE NOEUX LES MINES PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0622276M LPO JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0622951W CLG DU BRAS D'OR MONTREUIL PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0623377J LP FRANCOIS HENNEBIQUE LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0623902E LPO MARGUERITE YOURCENAR BEUVRY PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1
0624141P LPO LEONARD DE VINCI CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L1900 E. P. S 1

0590034S LGT PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 1
0590122M LGT VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE PSTG L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 1
0595809U LGT DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES CEDEX PSTG L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 1
0620093P LGT FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 1
0620256S LPO GUY MOLLET ARRAS CEDEX PSTG L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 1

0623902E LPO MARGUERITE YOURCENAR BEUVRY PSTG L7200 BIOT.SANTE 1

0590149S LPO CITE SCOLAIRE PIERRE FOREST MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L7300 SC.&.TEC M 1
0620062F LGT PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG L7300 SC.&.TEC M 1
0620093P LGT FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L7300 SC.&.TEC M 1
0622276M LPO JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK CEDEX PSTG L7300 SC.&.TEC M 1

0590010R LGT PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES PSTG L8011 ECO.GE.COM 1
0590018Z LPO JESSE DE FOREST AVESNES SUR HELPE CEDEX PSTG L8011 ECO.GE.COM 1
0590073J LGT AUGUSTE ANGELLIER DUNKERQUE CEDEX 2 PSTG L8011 ECO.GE.COM 1
0590117G LGT LOUIS PASTEUR LILLE PSTG L8011 ECO.GE.COM 1
0590215N LGT SEVIGNE TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG L8011 ECO.GE.COM 1
0620040G LGT LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L8011 ECO.GE.COM 1

0590110Z LGT JEAN PERRIN LAMBERSART CEDEX PSTG L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 1
0594424N LGT RAYMOND QUENEAU VILLENEUVE D ASCQ PSTG L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 1
0595884A LPO ANDRE LURCAT MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 2
0620093P LGT FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 1
0620113L LGT HENRI DARRAS LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 1
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0590010R LGT PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES PSTG L8013 ECO.GE.MK 1
0620017G LG LAVOISIER AUCHEL PSTG L8013 ECO.GE.MK 1
0620027T LPO PABLO PICASSO AVION PSTG L8013 ECO.GE.MK 1
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG L8013 ECO.GE.MK 1
0620140R LPO EUGENE WOILLEZ MONTREUIL PSTG L8013 ECO.GE.MK 1

0620042J LGT ANDRE MALRAUX BETHUNE CEDEX PSTG L8031 ECO.GE.SI 1

0590125R LP HOTELIER INTERNATIONAL LILLE LILLE CEDEX PSTG L8520 SERV.ACC 1
0622807P LPO HOTELIER LE TOUQUET PARIS PLAGE PSTG L8520 SERV.ACC 1

0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0590093F LGT BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN CEDEX PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0590098L LP PLACIDE COURTOY HAUTMONT PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0590102R LP DES MONTS DE FLANDRE HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0590217R LP SEVIGNE TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0590266U LP CESAR BAGGIO LILLE PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0592610S LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT ANICHE PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0592850C LP ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HALLUIN CEDEX PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0594404S LP RENE CASSIN MONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0595678B LP LEONARD DE VINCI TRITH ST LEGER PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0623377J LP FRANCOIS HENNEBIQUE LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1
0623864N LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS CEDEX PSTG P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1

0590189K LP LAVOISIER ROUBAIX CEDEX 1 PSTG P0222 LET ANGLAI 1
0592611T LP LOUIS BLERIOT CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG P0222 LET ANGLAI 1
0620189U LP PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P0222 LET ANGLAI 2
0623328F LP HENRI SENEZ HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG P0222 LET ANGLAI 1

0590005K LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN CEDEX PSTG P0226 LET ESPAGN 1
0620220C LP LA PEUPLERAIE SALLAUMINES PSTG P0226 LET ESPAGN 1

0590005K LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0590011S LT GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0590037V LP LOUISE DE BETTIGNIES CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0590216P LP LE CORBUSIER TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0590265T LP EDMOND LABBE DOUAI CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0592611T LP LOUIS BLERIOT CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0594653M LP ANDRE JURENIL DENAIN PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0620257T LP ALAIN SAVARY - JULES FERRY ARRAS CEDEX PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1
0623902E LPO MARGUERITE YOURCENAR BEUVRY PSTG P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1

0590187H LP LOUIS LOUCHEUR ROUBAIX CEDEX 1 PSTG P2100 G.IND.BOIS 1

0623463C LP NORMANDIE-NIEMEN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P2400 G.I.S.MET 1

0620030W LP PHILIPPE AUGUSTE BAPAUME PSTG P2450 CONS.R.CAR 1
0620162P LP DU PAYS DE SAINT-OMER ST OMER CEDEX PSTG P2450 CONS.R.CAR 1

0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG P3010 G.CONS.ECO 1
0623463C LP NORMANDIE-NIEMEN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P3010 G.CONS.ECO 1

0623377J LP FRANCOIS HENNEBIQUE LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG P3020 G.CONS.REA 1

0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG P3028 PEINT REVT 1
0623377J LP FRANCOIS HENNEBIQUE LIEVIN CEDEX PSTG P3028 PEINT REVT 1

0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG P3100 GENIE THER 1
0623463C LP NORMANDIE-NIEMEN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P3100 GENIE THER 1

0592610S LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT ANICHE PSTG P4100 G.MEC.CONS 1

0590144L LP AUTOMOBILE MARCQ EN BAROEUL PSTG P4500 G.MECA.ENG 2
0594400M LP AUTOMOBILE ET TRANSPORTS GRANDE SYNTHE PSTG P4500 G.MECA.ENG 1
0620189U LP PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P4500 G.MECA.ENG 1
0620221D LP PROFESSEUR CLERC OUTREAU PSTG P4500 G.MECA.ENG 2
0622801H LP DES TRAVAUX PUBLICS BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG P4500 G.MECA.ENG 1

0596957S LP AIME CESAIRE LILLE CEDEX PSTG P5200 G.ELECTROT 1
0620121V LP FLORA TRISTAN LILLERS CEDEX PSTG P5200 G.ELECTROT 1

0592850C LP ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HALLUIN CEDEX PSTG P6310 COND.ROUTI 2

0590216P LP LE CORBUSIER TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG P6500 ARTS APPLI 1
0592850C LP ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY HALLUIN CEDEX PSTG P6500 ARTS APPLI 1
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0623328F LP HENRI SENEZ HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG P6500 ARTS APPLI 1
0623463C LP NORMANDIE-NIEMEN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P6500 ARTS APPLI 1

0590216P LP LE CORBUSIER TOURCOING CEDEX PSTG P6503 ARTAPP.MEA 1

0590005K LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN CEDEX PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0590257J LP ILE DE FLANDRE ARMENTIERES CEDEX PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0593495D LP PAUL LANGEVIN WAZIERS PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0620018H LP FERNAND DEGRUGILLIER AUCHEL PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0620188T LP DU DETROIT CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0620189U LP PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS CEDEX PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0620220C LP LA PEUPLERAIE SALLAUMINES PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0620257T LP ALAIN SAVARY - JULES FERRY ARRAS CEDEX PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1
0624440P LPO D'ARTOIS NOEUX LES MINES PSTG P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1

0590037V LP LOUISE DE BETTIGNIES CAMBRAI CEDEX PSTG P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1
0590252D LP LOUIS-LEOPOLD BOILLY LA BASSEE PSTG P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1
0620162P LP DU PAYS DE SAINT-OMER ST OMER CEDEX PSTG P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1
0620192X LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1
0622275L LP JEAN-CHARLES CAZIN BOULOGNE SUR MER CEDEX PSTG P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1
0622276M LPO JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK CEDEX PSTG P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1

0590005K LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0590015W LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0590102R LP DES MONTS DE FLANDRE HAZEBROUCK CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0590111A LP SONIA DELAUNAY LOMME CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0590255G LP GUY DEBEYRE DUNKERQUE CEDEX 1 PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0592833J LP LES HAUTS DE FLANDRE SECLIN CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0594653M LP ANDRE JURENIL DENAIN PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 2
0595884A LPO ANDRE LURCAT MAUBEUGE CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0620056Z LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0620162P LP DU PAYS DE SAINT-OMER ST OMER CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 2
0620167V LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ST POL SUR TERNOISE CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1
0623328F LP HENRI SENEZ HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 1

0590005K LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN CEDEX PSTG P8038 ECO.GE.LOG 1
0596854E LPO DU PAYS DE CONDE CONDE SUR L ESCAUT PSTG P8038 ECO.GE.LOG 1
0620030W LP PHILIPPE AUGUSTE BAPAUME PSTG P8038 ECO.GE.LOG 1

0590185F LGT JEAN MOULIN ROUBAIX CEDEX 1 PSTG P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1
0592833J LP LES HAUTS DE FLANDRE SECLIN CEDEX PSTG P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1
0593495D LP PAUL LANGEVIN WAZIERS PSTG P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1
0620220C LP LA PEUPLERAIE SALLAUMINES PSTG P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1
0623864N LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS CEDEX PSTG P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1
0624440P LPO D'ARTOIS NOEUX LES MINES PSTG P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1

0590125R LP HOTELIER INTERNATIONAL LILLE LILLE CEDEX PSTG P8510 H.TECH.CUL 1
0623328F LP HENRI SENEZ HENIN BEAUMONT CEDEX PSTG P8510 H.TECH.CUL 1
0623981R LPO VAUBAN AIRE SUR LA LYS CEDEX PSTG P8510 H.TECH.CUL 1

0590018Z LPO JESSE DE FOREST AVESNES SUR HELPE CEDEX PSTG P8520 H.SERV.COM 1
0594532F LP AMBROISE CROIZAT AUBY PSTG P8520 H.SERV.COM 1
0595678B LP LEONARD DE VINCI TRITH ST LEGER PSTG P8520 H.SERV.COM 2


